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Purse Breakdown:2017 Digital Ally Open
Total Purse:$650,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 117,000.00 93,600.00 77,133.33 65,650.00 57,720.00 52,000.00 47,682.14 44,240.63 41,419.44 39,032.50

2 10.8% 70,200.00 57,200.00 48,533.33 42,900.00 39,000.00 36,129.17 33,846.43 31,971.88 30,369.44 28,957.50

3 6.8% 44,200.00 37,700.00 33,800.00 31,200.00 29,315.00 27,787.50 26,510.71 25,390.63 24,375.00 23,432.50

4 4.8% 31,200.00 28,600.00 26,866.67 25,593.75 24,505.00 23,562.50 22,703.57 21,896.88 21,125.00 20,377.50

5 4.0% 26,000.00 24,700.00 23,725.00 22,831.25 22,035.00 21,287.50 20,567.86 19,865.63 19,175.00 18,492.50

6 3.6% 23,400.00 22,587.50 21,775.00 21,043.75 20,345.00 19,662.50 18,989.29 18,321.88 17,658.33 17,062.50

7 3.35% 21,775.00 20,962.50 20,258.33 19,581.25 18,915.00 18,254.17 17,596.43 16,940.63 16,358.33 15,827.50

8 3.1% 20,150.00 19,500.00 18,850.00 18,200.00 17,550.00 16,900.00 16,250.00 15,681.25 15,166.67 14,690.00

9 2.9% 18,850.00 18,200.00 17,550.00 16,900.00 16,250.00 15,600.00 15,042.86 14,543.75 14,083.33 13,650.00

10 2.7% 17,550.00 16,900.00 16,250.00 15,600.00 14,950.00 14,408.33 13,928.57 13,487.50 13,072.22 12,675.00

11 2.5% 16,250.00 15,600.00 14,950.00 14,300.00 13,780.00 13,325.00 12,907.14 12,512.50 12,133.33 11,765.00

12 2.3% 14,950.00 14,300.00 13,650.00 13,162.50 12,740.00 12,350.00 11,978.57 11,618.75 11,266.67 10,920.00

13 2.1% 13,650.00 13,000.00 12,566.67 12,187.50 11,830.00 11,483.33 11,142.86 10,806.25 10,472.22 10,153.00

14 1.9% 12,350.00 12,025.00 11,700.00 11,375.00 11,050.00 10,725.00 10,400.00 10,075.00 9,764.44 9,464.00

15 1.8% 11,700.00 11,375.00 11,050.00 10,725.00 10,400.00 10,075.00 9,750.00 9,441.25 9,143.33 8,853.00

16 1.7% 11,050.00 10,725.00 10,400.00 10,075.00 9,750.00 9,425.00 9,118.57 8,823.75 8,536.67 8,255.00

17 1.6% 10,400.00 10,075.00 9,750.00 9,425.00 9,100.00 8,796.67 8,505.71 8,222.50 7,944.44 7,691.45

18 1.5% 9,750.00 9,425.00 9,100.00 8,775.00 8,476.00 8,190.00 7,911.43 7,637.50 7,390.50 7,164.95

19 1.4% 9,100.00 8,775.00 8,450.00 8,157.50 7,878.00 7,605.00 7,335.71 7,095.56 6,877.72 6,677.45

20 1.3% 8,450.00 8,125.00 7,843.33 7,572.50 7,306.00 7,041.67 6,809.21 6,599.94 6,408.28 6,235.45

21 1.2% 7,800.00 7,540.00 7,280.00 7,020.00 6,760.00 6,535.75 6,335.64 6,153.06 5,989.39 5,838.95

22 1.12% 7,280.00 7,020.00 6,760.00 6,500.00 6,282.90 6,091.58 5,917.79 5,763.06 5,621.06 5,487.95

23 1.04% 6,760.00 6,500.00 6,240.00 6,033.63 5,853.90 5,690.75 5,546.36 5,413.69 5,288.83 5,172.70

24 .96% 6,240.00 5,980.00 5,791.50 5,627.38 5,476.90 5,344.08 5,221.36 5,104.94 4,996.33 4,893.20

25 .88% 5,720.00 5,567.25 5,423.17 5,286.13 5,164.90 5,051.58 4,942.79 4,840.88 4,743.56 4,649.45

26 .833% 5,414.50 5,274.75 5,141.50 5,026.13 4,917.90 4,813.25 4,715.29 4,621.50 4,530.50 4,441.45

27 .79% 5,135.00 5,005.00 4,896.67 4,793.75 4,693.00 4,598.75 4,508.21 4,420.00 4,333.33 4,247.75

28 .75% 4,875.00 4,777.50 4,680.00 4,582.50 4,491.50 4,403.75 4,317.86 4,233.13 4,149.17 4,065.75

29 .72% 4,680.00 4,582.50 4,485.00 4,395.63 4,309.50 4,225.00 4,141.43 4,058.44 3,975.83 3,893.50

30 .69% 4,485.00 4,387.50 4,300.83 4,216.88 4,134.00 4,051.67 3,969.64 3,887.81 3,806.11 3,724.50

31 .66% 4,290.00 4,208.75 4,127.50 4,046.25 3,965.00 3,883.75 3,802.50 3,721.25 3,640.00 3,562.00

32 .635% 4,127.50 4,046.25 3,965.00 3,883.75 3,802.50 3,721.25 3,640.00 3,558.75 3,481.11 3,406.00

33 .61% 3,965.00 3,883.75 3,802.50 3,721.25 3,640.00 3,558.75 3,477.50 3,400.31 3,325.83 3,253.25

34 .585% 3,802.50 3,721.25 3,640.00 3,558.75 3,477.50 3,396.25 3,319.64 3,245.94 3,174.17 3,103.75

35 .56% 3,640.00 3,558.75 3,477.50 3,396.25 3,315.00 3,239.17 3,166.43 3,095.63 3,026.11 2,957.50

36 .535% 3,477.50 3,396.25 3,315.00 3,233.75 3,159.00 3,087.50 3,017.86 2,949.38 2,881.67 2,814.50

37 .51% 3,315.00 3,233.75 3,152.50 3,079.38 3,009.50 2,941.25 2,873.93 2,807.19 2,740.83 2,674.75

38 .485% 3,152.50 3,071.25 3,000.83 2,933.13 2,866.50 2,800.42 2,734.64 2,669.06 2,603.61 2,541.50

39 .46% 2,990.00 2,925.00 2,860.00 2,795.00 2,730.00 2,665.00 2,600.00 2,535.00 2,473.61 2,421.25

40 .44% 2,860.00 2,795.00 2,730.00 2,665.00 2,600.00 2,535.00 2,470.00 2,409.06 2,358.06 2,314.00

41 .42% 2,730.00 2,665.00 2,600.00 2,535.00 2,470.00 2,405.00 2,344.64 2,295.31 2,253.33 2,216.50

42 .4% 2,600.00 2,535.00 2,470.00 2,405.00 2,340.00 2,280.42 2,233.21 2,193.75 2,159.44 2,128.75

43 .38% 2,470.00 2,405.00 2,340.00 2,275.00 2,216.50 2,172.08 2,135.71 2,104.38 2,076.39 2,050.75

44 .36% 2,340.00 2,275.00 2,210.00 2,153.13 2,112.50 2,080.00 2,052.14 2,027.19 2,004.17 1,983.80

45 .34% 2,210.00 2,145.00 2,090.83 2,055.63 2,028.00 2,004.17 1,982.50 1,962.19 1,944.22 1,927.90

46 .32% 2,080.00 2,031.25 2,004.17 1,982.50 1,963.00 1,944.58 1,926.79 1,911.00 1,896.56 1,883.05

47 .305% 1,982.50 1,966.25 1,950.00 1,933.75 1,917.50 1,901.25 1,886.86 1,873.63 1,861.17 1,849.25

48 .3% 1,950.00 1,933.75 1,917.50 1,901.25 1,885.00 1,870.92 1,858.07 1,846.00 1,834.44 1,823.90
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49 .295% 1,917.50 1,901.25 1,885.00 1,868.75 1,855.10 1,842.75 1,831.14 1,820.00 1,809.89 1,800.50

50 .29% 1,885.00 1,868.75 1,852.50 1,839.50 1,827.80 1,816.75 1,806.07 1,796.44 1,787.50 1,779.05

51 .285% 1,852.50 1,836.25 1,824.33 1,813.50 1,803.10 1,792.92 1,783.79 1,775.31 1,767.28 1,759.55

52 .28% 1,820.00 1,810.25 1,800.50 1,790.75 1,781.00 1,772.33 1,764.29 1,756.63 1,749.22 1,742.00

53 .277% 1,800.50 1,790.75 1,781.00 1,771.25 1,762.80 1,755.00 1,747.57 1,740.38 1,733.33 1,726.40

54 .274% 1,781.00 1,771.25 1,761.50 1,753.38 1,745.90 1,738.75 1,731.79 1,724.94 1,718.17 1,711.45

55 .271% 1,761.50 1,751.75 1,744.17 1,737.13 1,730.30 1,723.58 1,716.93 1,710.31 1,703.72 1,697.15

56 .268% 1,742.00 1,735.50 1,729.00 1,722.50 1,716.00 1,709.50 1,703.00 1,696.50 1,690.00 1,683.50

57 .266% 1,729.00 1,722.50 1,716.00 1,709.50 1,703.00 1,696.50 1,690.00 1,683.50 1,677.00 1,670.50

58 .264% 1,716.00 1,709.50 1,703.00 1,696.50 1,690.00 1,683.50 1,677.00 1,670.50 1,664.00 1,657.50

59 .262% 1,703.00 1,696.50 1,690.00 1,683.50 1,677.00 1,670.50 1,664.00 1,657.50 1,651.00 1,644.50

60 .26% 1,690.00 1,683.50 1,677.00 1,670.50 1,664.00 1,657.50 1,651.00 1,644.50 1,638.00 1,631.50

61 .258% 1,677.00 1,670.50 1,664.00 1,657.50 1,651.00 1,644.50 1,638.00 1,631.50 1,625.00 1,618.50

62 .256% 1,664.00 1,657.50 1,651.00 1,644.50 1,638.00 1,631.50 1,625.00 1,618.50 1,612.00 1,605.50

63 .254% 1,651.00 1,644.50 1,638.00 1,631.50 1,625.00 1,618.50 1,612.00 1,605.50 1,599.00 1,592.50

64 .252% 1,638.00 1,631.50 1,625.00 1,618.50 1,612.00 1,605.50 1,599.00 1,592.50 1,586.00 1,579.50

65 .25% 1,625.00 1,618.50 1,612.00 1,605.50 1,599.00 1,592.50 1,586.00 1,579.50 1,573.00 1,566.50

Total   650,000.00                  
66 .248% 1,612.00 1,605.50 1,599.00 1,592.50 1,586.00 1,579.50 1,573.00 1,566.50 1,560.00 1,553.50

67 .246% 1,599.00 1,592.50 1,586.00 1,579.50 1,573.00 1,566.50 1,560.00 1,553.50 1,547.00 1,540.50

68 .244% 1,586.00 1,579.50 1,573.00 1,566.50 1,560.00 1,553.50 1,547.00 1,540.50 1,534.00 1,527.50

69 .242% 1,573.00 1,566.50 1,560.00 1,553.50 1,547.00 1,540.50 1,534.00 1,527.50 1,521.00 1,514.50

70 .24% 1,560.00 1,553.50 1,547.00 1,540.50 1,534.00 1,527.50 1,521.00 1,514.50 1,508.00 1,501.50

71 .238% 1,547.00 1,540.50 1,534.00 1,527.50 1,521.00 1,514.50 1,508.00 1,501.50 1,495.00 1,488.50

72 .236% 1,534.00 1,527.50 1,521.00 1,514.50 1,508.00 1,501.50 1,495.00 1,488.50 1,482.00 1,475.50

73 .234% 1,521.00 1,514.50 1,508.00 1,501.50 1,495.00 1,488.50 1,482.00 1,475.50 1,469.00 1,462.50

74 .232% 1,508.00 1,501.50 1,495.00 1,488.50 1,482.00 1,475.50 1,469.00 1,462.50 1,456.00 1,449.50

75 .23% 1,495.00 1,488.50 1,482.00 1,475.50 1,469.00 1,462.50 1,456.00 1,449.50 1,443.00 1,436.50

76 .228% 1,482.00 1,475.50 1,469.00 1,462.50 1,456.00 1,449.50 1,443.00 1,436.50 1,430.00 1,423.50

77 .226% 1,469.00 1,462.50 1,456.00 1,449.50 1,443.00 1,436.50 1,430.00 1,423.50 1,417.00 1,410.50

78 .224% 1,456.00 1,449.50 1,443.00 1,436.50 1,430.00 1,423.50 1,417.00 1,410.50 1,404.00 1,397.50

79 .222% 1,443.00 1,436.50 1,430.00 1,423.50 1,417.00 1,410.50 1,404.00 1,397.50 1,391.00 1,384.50

80 .22% 1,430.00 1,423.50 1,417.00 1,410.50 1,404.00 1,397.50 1,391.00 1,384.50 1,378.00 1,371.50

81 .218% 1,417.00 1,410.50 1,404.00 1,397.50 1,391.00 1,384.50 1,378.00 1,371.50 1,365.00 1,358.50

82 .216% 1,404.00 1,397.50 1,391.00 1,384.50 1,378.00 1,371.50 1,365.00 1,358.50 1,352.00  

83 .214% 1,391.00 1,384.50 1,378.00 1,371.50 1,365.00 1,358.50 1,352.00 1,345.50    

84 .212% 1,378.00 1,371.50 1,365.00 1,358.50 1,352.00 1,345.50 1,339.00      

85 .21% 1,365.00 1,358.50 1,352.00 1,345.50 1,339.00 1,332.50        

86 .208% 1,352.00 1,345.50 1,339.00 1,332.50 1,326.00          

87 .206% 1,339.00 1,332.50 1,326.00 1,319.50            

88 .204% 1,326.00 1,319.50 1,313.00              

89 .202% 1,313.00 1,306.50                

90 .2% 1,300.00                  


